
Serietävling Banskjutning omg.3+KM 9/8 2003
Serietävling

1 Jan-Olov Nilsson     49 48 48 47 49 48 50  339
2 Ulf Andersson        47 46 47 48 49 47 47  331
3 Örjan Gustavsson     46 46 46 46 49 47 48  328
4 Jokke Hiltunen       45 44 49 45 47 47 49  326
5 Mikael Karlén        42 48 48 41 47 47 46  319
6 Tomas Luth           43 46 43 45 48 46 45  316
7 Jonas Sundén         44 42 45 46 46 45 42  310
8 Anna Larsson         42 42 45 47 47 41 43  307
9 Roland Persson       45 44 37 46 45 44 45  306
10 Lars Marbrink        45 43 46 44 43 41 44  306
11 Börje Fridholm       45 43 42 43 45 47 41  306
12 Gudrun Marbrink      39 40 46 41 36 42 44  288
13 Anders Larsson       38 40 42 44 42 40 40  286
14 Tommy Pettersson     38 40 35 41 42 36 39  271
15 Robin Pettersson     35 43 33 34 32 40 34  251

Klass C1

1 Jonas Sundén         44 42 45 46 46 45 42  310
2 Anders Larsson       38 40 42 44 42 40 40  286
3 Tommy Pettersson     38 40 35 41 42 36 39  271

Klass C2

1 Ulf Andersson        47 46 47 48 49 47 47  331
2 Örjan Gustavsson     46 46 46 46 49 47 48  328
3 Mikael Karlén        42 48 48 41 47 47 46  319
4 Tomas Luth           43 46 43 45 48 46 45  316
5 Roland Persson       45 44 37 46 45 44 45  306
6 Börje Fridholm       45 43 42 43 45 47 41  306

Klass C3

1 Jan-Olov Nilsson     49 48 48 47 49 48 50  339
2 Jokke Hiltunen       45 44 49 45 47 47 49  326

Klass D2

1 Anna Larsson         42 42 45 47 47 41 43  307
2 Gudrun Marbrink      39 40 46 41 36 42 44  288

Klass Juniorer

1 Robin Pettersson     35 43 33 34 32 40 34  251

Klass Veteranrer äldre

1 Lars Marbrink        45 43 46 44 43 41 44  306



Serietävling Banskjutning omg.3+KM 9/8 2003
Klubbmästerskap Seniorer

Guld Jan-Olov Nilsson     339 48 48 50  146=485
Silver  Ulf Andersson        331 45 48 46  139=470
Brons Jokke Hiltunen       326 49 47 47  143=469
4 Örjan Gustavsson     328 47 44 46  137=465
5 Mikael Karlén        319 48 46 41  135=454
6 Tomas Luth           316 45 45 42  132=448
7 Börje Fridholm       306 44 45 45  134=440
8 Jonas Sundén         310 46 41 42  129=439
9 Roland Persson       306 43 41 41  125=431
10 Lars Marbrink        306 44 44 36  124=430
11 Anders Larsson       286 39 36 41  116=402
12 Tommy Pettersson     271 42 32 43  117=388

Klubbmästerskap Damer

Guld Anna Larsson         307 44 41 44  129=436
Silver Gudrun Marbrink      288 39 41 38  118=406

Klubbmästerskap Juniorer

Guld Robin Pettersson     251 33 38 39  110=361


